
Yun Shin: 
Record-Keeping

Jan. 21 – Feb. 7
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Art + Design 101 (The New Gallery)



CoSTEM Coffee

Fri., Jan. 24
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Sundquist Science Complex



Flute Day 2025

Sat., Jan. 25
Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall
$15.00



Chanticleer

Sun., Jan. 26
3:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall
$5.00 - $25.00



Faculty Spotlight: 
Kakali Chakrabarti

Mon., Jan. 27
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM
MUC 307



Ice Night: Skating into 
the Gov Life

Wed., Jan. 29
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM
F&M Bank Arena - Skating Rink



Music Faculty Showcase

Thurs., Jan. 30
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM
Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall



Marimba Day 2025

Sat., Feb. 1
Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall



CoSTEM Coffee with 
Engineering Technology

Mon., Feb. 3
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Technology Building



EDU Morning Brew

Tues., Feb. 4
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Claxton 2nd Floor



Spring 2025 Study 
Abroad Fair

Tues., Feb. 4
2:00 PM - 5:00 PM
MUC Ballroom



Yun Shin Artist Lecture

Tues., Feb. 4
6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Art + Design 120



Deanna Little, 
Flute Guest Recital

Tues., Feb. 4
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM
Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall



College of Arts & 
Letters Night

Men’s basketball game — Wed., Feb. 5
Game starts at 7 p.m.
F&M Bank Arena



Yun Shin Gallery Talk

Thurs., Feb. 6
5:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Art + Design 101 (The New Gallery)



Inclusive Leaders 
Workshop Series

Fri., Feb. 7
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Library 232



Ice Night: Skating into 
the Gov Life

Fri., Feb. 7
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
F&M Bank Arena - Ford Ice Center



EdTech Studio | 
Lego Edubrickation Night

Wed., Feb. 12
4:00 PM – 5:00 PM
EdTech Studio (Claxton 226)



Posters at the Capitol

Wed., Feb. 12
Cordell Hull Building, Nashville, Tennessee



Clarinet Day 2025

Sat., Feb. 15
Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall



APSU Symphonic Band

Tues., Feb. 18
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM
Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall



APSU Honor Orchestra 
& Band Festival

Feb. 20 – 22
Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall



Andrew Richardson 
Faculty Recital
Sun., Feb. 23
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall



Khari Turner: Lost at Sea

Feb. 24 – Mar. 28
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Art + Design 101 (The New Gallery)



Faculty Spotlight: 
Steve Kershner

Mon., Feb. 24
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM
MUC 307



Legends of Business 
Shannon Myers, 
Tennessee Titans

Wed., Feb. 26
12:15 PM - 1:15 PM
Legends Bank Lecture Hall, 
Kimbrough Building 119



APSU Symphony 
Orchestra

Thurs., Feb. 27
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM
Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall



Galentines & Goals: 
Women’s History 
Month kick-off
Fri., Feb. 28
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
MUC 307
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